



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 2752/2014 & IA No.12986/2019**
STERLING AND WILSON LTD Plaintiff
Through: None.

versus

ARN INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA LTD Defendant
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

% **ORDER**
14.03.2022

1. None appears for the parties.
2. List before the Joint Registrar on 26th April, 2022 for plaintiff's evidence.

AMIT BANSAL, J

MARCH 14, 2022
ak